10:30 AM

10:35 AM

10:40 AM

10:45 AM

10:55 AM

11:15AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

PRIVATE WATERFRONT
COMMUNITY

CHESAPEAKE HAVEN HOME OWNERS ASSOCIATION
158 Ohio Avenue Earleville, MD 21919
www.chesapeakehaven.com and https://chesapeakehaven.nextdoor.com

Meeting Notice & Agenda for Fall 2024 Meeting of the Association

Saturday, November 9, 2024
10:30 a.m.
Location: Francy/Dave Cross 65 Kent Ave.
Please bring your own chair
AGENDA

Meeting called to Order — Francy Cross, President
- Introduction of New Members — Gary & Robin Reed (16 Kent Ave)

Validation of Quorum of the Owners

President’s Address -Francy Cross
- CHHOA status

Review of Spring 2024 General Meeting Minutes

Treasurer’s Report — Jinni McNulty
- 2024 Financial Status
- 2025 Proposed Budget

Old Business
- By-Laws —John Vitela
- Email Addresses

New Business
- Committee Reports
Roads - Kay Kehler
Beach Steps — Travis Stacherski

Open Forum

Adjourn



