

CHESAPEAKE HAVEN HOME OWNERS ASSOCIATION

158 Ohio Avenue Earleville, MD 21919

www.chesapeakehaven.com and https://chesapeakehaven.nextdoor.com

Meeting Notice & Agenda for Fall 2024 Meeting of the Association

Saturday, November 9, 2024

10:30 a.m.

Location: Francy/Dave Cross 65 Kent Ave.

Please bring your own chair

AGENDA

10:30 AM	Meeting called to Order – Francy Cross, President - Introduction of New Members – Gary & Robin Reed (16 Kent Ave)
10:35 AM	Validation of Quorum of the Owners
10:40 AM	President's Address -Francy Cross - CHHOA status
10:45 AM	Review of Spring 2024 General Meeting Minutes
10:55 AM	Treasurer's Report – Jinni McNulty - 2024 Financial Status - 2025 Proposed Budget
11:15 AM	Old Business - By-Laws – John Vitela - Email Addresses
11:30 AM	New Business - Committee Reports Roads - Kay Kehler Beach Steps — Travis Stacherski
11:45 AM	Open Forum
12:00 PM	Adjourn